GOVERNMENT

Polk County Board of Commissioners
Regular Meeting Dates
JULY - DECEMBER 2019

MEETING DATE

AGENDA ITEM DEADLINE

*July 8, 2019

Tuesday, July 2, 2019

**July 22, 2019

Tuesday, July 16, 2019

August 5, 2019

Tuesday, July 30, 2019

August 19, 2019 Tuesday, August 13, 2019
*September 9, 2019 Tuesday, August 27, 2019
**September 23, 2019 Tuesday, September 10, 2019
October 7, 2019 Tuesday, October 1, 2019
October 21, 2019 Tuesday, October 15, 2019

- November 4, 2019 Tuesday, October 29, 2019
November 18, 2019 Tuesday, November 12, 2019
December 2, 2019 Tuesday, November 26, 2019

December 16, 2019

Tuesday, December 10, 2019

All regular meetings are held on the 1* and 3™ Mondays of
the month, at 7:00pm, in the R. Jay Foster Hall of Justice
Womack Building Columbus, North Carolina, unless
otherwise specified.

*21 Monday of the month
**4% Monday of the month
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